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ROK ZAtOZENIA 1952

Konkurencja 10
2022-10-15-19:11

Punkty: FINA 2016

Mezczyzn, 400m dowolny

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
12 lat i miodsi
1. WISZNIOWSKI Tymoteusz 10 LKS Jednosc¢ 32 Przyszowice 4:41.57 428
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:43.57 35.87 250m: 2:55.88 35.91 350m: 4:07.20 35.67
100m: 1:07.70  35.89 200m: 2:19.97  36.40  300m: 3:31.53 35.65  400m: 4:41.57  34.37
2. WROBEL Michat 10  Uks "Agua Team Mikotow" 4:59.19 357
50m: 3211 3211 150m: 1:48.03  38.72  250m: 3:06.34 38.72  350m: 4:23.39  38.17
100m: 1:09.31  37.20 200m: 2:27.62  39.59  300m: 3:45.22 38.88  400m: 4:59.19  35.80
3. BOJDOL Bartosz 10 Uks "Aqua Team Mikotow" 5:05.62 334
50m: 3455  34.55 150m: 1:53.04 3953  250m: 3:11.50 39.30  350m: 4:28.51  37.93
100m: 1:13.51  38.96 200m: 2:32.20 39.16 300m: 3:50.58 39.08  400m: 5:05.62  37.11
4. MYSZKIEWICZ Pawet 10 LKS Jednosc¢ 32 Przyszowice 5:41.33 240
50m:  36.33  36.33 150m: 2:01.20 4290  250m: 3:29.11  43.93  350m: 4:57.60 44.42
100m: 1:18.30  41.97 200m: 2:45.18  43.98  300m: 4:13.18 44.07 400m: 5:41.33  43.73
5. ROG Cezary 10 MOSM Tychy 5:51.93 219
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 2:01.05 44.62 250m: 3:32.52 45.83 350m: 5:05.15 46.83
100m: 1:16.43  41.16 200m: 2:46.69  45.64  300m: 4:18.32 4580  400m: 551.93  46.78
16 lat i starsi
1. WIEKIERA Dawid 02 MKP ,,Wodnik 29" Tychy 3:57.60 712
50m:  27.11  27.11 150m: 1:26.27  29.87  250m: 2:26.17 29.78  350m: 3:26.95  30.78
100m:  56.40  29.29 200m: 1:56.39  30.12  300m: 2:56.17 30.00  400m: 3:57.60  30.65
2. JAWORSKI Kamil 04 MKP ,,Wodnik 29" Tychy 4:16.90 563
50m:  29.43  29.43 150m: 1:33.29 32,19  250m: 2:38.43 3257  350m: 3:44.38  33.03
100m: 1:01.10  31.67 200m: 2:05.86 32,57 300m: 3:11.35 32.92  400m: 4:16.90 32.52
3. SONDEJ Sebastian 06 MKP ,,Wodnik 29" Tychy 4:38.84 441
50m:  30.42  30.42 150m: 1:38.50  34.44  250m: 2:49.51 35.80 350m: 4:02.67  36.90
100m: 1:04.06 33.64 200m: 2:13.71  35.21  300m: 3:25.77 36.26  400m: 4:38.84  36.17
Grupa OPEN
1. PODGORSKI Hubert START Tarnéw 6:49.25 139
50m:  47.19  47.19 150m: 2:28.34  51.07  250m: 4:13.36 52,75  350m: 5:59.53  53.32
100m: 1:37.27  50.08 200m: 3:20.61  52.27  300m: 5:06.21 52.85  400m: 6:49.25  49.72
2. KONIECZNY Jakub START Tarnéw 5:11.70 315
50m:  34.22  34.22 150m: 1:53.12  40.05  250m: 3:13.69  40.28  350m: 4:33.93  40.33
100m: 1:13.07 38.85 200m: 2:33.41  40.29  300m: 3:53.60 39.91  400m: 5:11.70  37.77
Grupa S6
1. PODGORSKI Hubert START Tarnéw 6:49.25 139
50m: 47.19 47.19 150m: 2:28.34 51.07 250m: 4:13.36 52.75 350m: 5:59.53 53.32
100m: 1:37.27  50.08 200m: 3:20.61  52.27  300m: 5:06.21 52.85  400m: 6:49.25  49.72
Grupa S14
1. KONIECZNY Jakub START Tarnéw 5:11.70 315
50m:  34.22  34.22 150m: 1:53.12  40.05  250m: 3:13.69  40.28  350m: 4:33.93  40.33
100m: 1:13.07 38.85 200m: 2:33.41 40.29 300m: 3:53.60 39.91 400m: 5:11.70 37.77
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